MY

A

Fmey, A ot

LR B g FLps RN e S B

(A Govt. Of Maharastra Undertaking)
CIN - U40109MH2005SGC153645

Ph. -07182-253240, 253242, The Superintending Engineer,
FAX -07182-252628 Old Power House, Ramnagar,
E-mail: -segondia@mahadiscom.in Gondia - 441614.

Website :- www.mahadiscom.in

No. SE/GND/addenduny “Jjc S~ Date:-. 1 ¢ }12/ 201}

Addendum - 3

Sub - Addendum to bidding document for Tender No HR-2 floated for providing of
outsourced sub station operators for 33/11 KV Substations of Gondia & Deori
Division under Gondia Circle.

Ref - Tender No. SE/GND/HR/ out. Sub. Stn.Oper./18-19 / HR-2.

The Competent Authority has accorded the approval for certain changes in tender HR-2 for
providing Outsourced sub station operator which are as below.

1) Earnest money Deposit (EMD) amount has been reduced from 2 % to 1% of total tender
amount. i

2) 20 % performance guarantee is cancelled vide industrial relation department circular no
22969 dt- 19.09.2017.

3) Last date of sale & last date of submission of tender offer extended as below.

a) Last date of sale of Tender Documents :-15.12.2018, up to 17.00 hrs
b) Last date of submission of tender offer :-17.12.2018, up to 17.00 hrs.
c) Date for opening of Technical Bids :- 18.12.2018 (if possible)
d) Date for opening of Price Bid :-19.12.2018 (if possible)

* Dlease note that the addendum form a part of bidding document and a confirmation of
its acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder’s technical proposal.

e The other terms & condition of the tender remains unchanged.
A

%iZL o

Superin ing Engineer
M.SED.C.Ltd., O&M Circle

o Gondia



